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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5596
1059

W42751
300 SEK

KIA Soul -10
Bumper reinforcement front 

KIA SOUL 1,6 EX KOMFORT SOUL G4FC M 5DR BENSIN
 

Eskilstuna Bildemontering AB
016-139906

23.972
A

5596
1059

W1507841
750 SEK

KIA Soul -15
Bumper reinforcement front 

EL. KIA SOUL (EV) M200 / 26021514A001  / VAR 5DR K
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

15.687
A

5596
1059

W1507826
250 SEK

KIA Soul -15
Bumper reinforcement front 

EL. KIA SOUL (EV) M200 / 26021514A001  / VAR 5DR K
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

15.687
A

5596
1059

W407654
496 SEK

KIA Soul -16
Bumper reinforcement front 

SOUL PSEV EV MG80 AUTOMAT 2WD 5DR EL
 

 9.280
A

5596
1059

W1282112 KIA Soul -18
Bumper reinforcement front Front Middle

SOUL 1,6 AUT ADVANCE SOUL G4FD AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI-
MITTEN FRAM

Walters Bildelar AB
0346-714580

13.787
A*

5596
1059

W886714
992 SEK

KIA Soul -22
Bumper reinforcement front 

PSEV EM16 PSEV EM16 AUTOMAT 2WD 5DR KBI EL
 

Østfold bildemontering AS
(0047) -69127222

3.304
A


